
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B.Ed. Student 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2019-18 total 

Number of 
Students 
passed 

 

86 

 

76 

 

92 

 

95 

 

95 

 

444 

Total Number 
of final year 
Students 
appeared  

 

86 

 

88 

 

92 

 

95 

 

95 

 

456 

Percentage: - 97.38% 

B.A.B.Ed. Student 

Year 2022-26 2021-25 2020-24 2019-23 2018-22 total 

Number of 
Students passed 

 

19 

 

31 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

50 

Total Number 
of final year 
Students 
appeared  

 

19 

 

35 

 

43 

 

- 

 

- 

 

97 

Percentage: - 51.54% 
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Metric 2.7.2 

2.7.2 Average passes percentage of students during the last five years 

2.7.2.1 Total number of students who passed the university examination 
during the last five years 

 
 


