

Run by: Maa Rewati Educational and Welfare Society

MAA REWATI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Recognised by: N.C.T.E. & Affiliated to R.D.V.V. Jabalpur)
Jantipur Road, Badi Khairi, Mandla (M.P.)-481661
Phone: 0764-2291912, Website: www.mrcedu.com
Email: mrcedu1@gmail.com



Metric 2.7.2

- 2.7.2 Average passes percentage of students during the last five years
- 2.7.2.1 Total number of students who passed the university examination during the last five years

B.Ed. Student

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2019-18	total
Number of Students passed	86	76	92	95	95	444
Total Number of final year Students appeared	86	88	92	95	95	456

Percentage: - 97.38%

B.A.B.Ed. Student

Year	2022-26	2021-25	2020-24	2019-23	2018-22	total
Number of Students passed	19	31	-	-	-	50
Total Number of final year Students appeared	19	35	43	-	-	97

Percentage: - 51.54%

